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LICENSE
NUMBER

11QOT

12151

12958

13342

]3573

1375fi

1 "3R1 ft

1^676

1^728

1^780

1^^9

1^2

1-3*63

1 ^QA'5

•KQlf6

161-n

16197

16297

17152

11328

17560

17780

17918
-

18064

18155

18292

18346

18349

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Bqynarfl

Baxter

Baucom

Ba ughman

R^SR

RFmrfhm^n

Ba shore

Bratcher

Baughman

Bayliss

"Rat.o.Vil ST*

"Ranghma/n

Baughman %

Ba t.ennnn

Bazemore

Bayne

Baytops

Bauehman

Bazemore

Baxter

Baxley

Baxter

Baston

Baynard

Baughman

Baumgartner

Bayne

Bates

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Sussn Lee

Lexington, S. C-
Defcorah Ann
WftRt Columbia, S
Joan &arol
Cnarlotte, N.C.
Bonnie Diane
West Cola, S.C.

M^r-y Katharine

13̂ 5? ce , S . C .

Kath" Mr1^
West Cola. rS.CT

Patricia Anne
Columbia, S.C.

Bobby Carol
Cayne, S.C.

Helen
Lexington S.C.

Crystal Dawn
Cayce, S.C.
Cathy TCXy

T.ovi ncr-hnn R C.±J , JL-L1J-C, 'L -1L7 I •

Anni p- ^ny]_^
West Cola, S.C.

Debra Lori
Van o.l use, S.C.

Ma-py EsteH 1 e

Lexinston.S.C.
Janice

Pp.1.ion,S'C.

Dorothy Foster
Cnl nmhia j S . C .

Patricia Lee

Columbia, S.C.

Truitte Elaine
Lexington, S.C.
Deborah

Pelion, S. C.

Dfibnrsh .Tp>an
Lexington, S.C .

Veronica Louise

w^cz-t r.r»i_a4_ pp
Rita Veronica
Irmo

Belinda Maxine

Eieesville,SC

-Elizabeth Harmor

Deborah Susan

Lexington , SC

Joyce Ann
Gilbert, SC

Pamela Lynn

Columbia, SC

Lee Everett

Columbia, SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Crabb

Anderson
C.

Barr

Hook

Hanrbv

Powell

^MaOitin

Geddings

Bra z ell

Heal

W^tts

TCimMll

Gunter

Batemon

Dyfces

Miller

Jackson

Blake

Smith

Br^wfi-p

Ru-hl arp\

Williams

Jay

McClelland

McHenry

Nenninger

Gibbs

Barth

^

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Kenneth Wayne

Columbia, S.C.

Dennis W.
West Cola., S.C.
William Dale
Charlotte, N.C.
Bryan Roger
Lexington, S,C,

•John Mar iop

West Cola. S.C.

West-. Cn1a- r .q.r .

Loiiistfiiissell, Jr .
Cayce , S . C .

Ronald Wbodfred
Caycfi, S.C.

Freddie
Cola, S.C.

John Michael
West Cola.S'C.
WT 1 1 i am Tony

P.ayr»e _ R P.-IJ . *• ) ' • .

DAT-P^I 1 TP-parVU-l i n

West Gola, S.C.
Lyle Gibson

Leesvllle,S.C.

_£oJinnie_Ras co e
Lexinston'S.C.

Marion
Swansea, S.C.

Pan F.
West Co1i]mhia:S-

William Edward
North, S. C.

James Lee, .Sr.
Lexington, S»C.
Thomas Lindsay,
Swansea, S.C.

.TflrripR VT llifim
Columbia, S.C.

^^n^ c^rr«i 1
West Coia.,SC

Richard Charles

Irmo

Harvey Lee

Ridge Spring , SC

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

21

20

17
15

21
18
22
21

17
16

-2£i,-

ia_
25
20

19

?^

??

^0

18
18
?o
15

^£L_

p^
17
1B
-70

^
2^

18
W

"A^
21

20

?1
21

Jr 1
18

?Q
26
41

20

28

22

21

18

Tommy Scott 21

C'narlfiK-honrSC
John Richard

West Columbia, S

Ronald Edward
St. Louis, Mo.

Leland David

West Columbia, SC

George Sumner
Columbia,SC

—22.
23

: 20
39
38

26

22

28

26

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

_w .

^5W

W

W

W

W

W

_w_

W

¥

W

1

W

W

^ W

W

W

B

B

W

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
7. Date License l«ued

Month

Jun
Jun
Nov
Nov

Day

10

19
17
18

Feb tt

Fel
May
May

Nnv

Nov

F^b
veb

Mar
Mar>

Mar
Mar
Apr
Apr
May

May
Apr

flp-p

Mq-p

Apr
Apr .
Apr

AUH
Aug
Aus
Aus

-Qjot.

Oct.
Nov
Nov

—Jan.
Jan
Nov
Wov

p^h
Peb

May

Ma^

July

July

11
17
19

^
6

S

7

13
15

u_2f

Year

.1970
1970

1970
.1970

.1972

1972
1972
1972

O9ZZ
1972

1Q73
.1973

1973
1973

197U

P«J 1Q7U

18
19

9

^^*v
^1
1
ir
12

197^
197̂ J

197H
h 197 ^
197^
1Q7^
1^7?
197^
127J

197T

1. Date of Marriage
?. Date ol Return

Month

Jun
Jun
Nov
Dec
Feb
Feb

Day

20

22

20

7
11
11

oiasj 8-JT-J
Julv

. NO3£-

Nov
Feb

Mar

May
May

JSajL,
MHT

Mav

June
Apr

An-p

Apr-

Apr
Ap-n

1

AT.T-

2(|) 19?| Aug
2^ 157 | Au^

1p 197 1 Aug

1<& 197* Ausr n
2^ 197^ Wnw,

^0
25

26

6
9
26
29
) ,
11
13

16

26

27

Sept 12
SeptTl91

NbV

Nov
Dec

Dec

Mar
Mar
Mar

Mar

Mar

Mar

25
•

26
27

30

3
7

22

27

27

29

1Q7|J

1975

1975

197J
1976
1976
1976

1Q77

1977
197'

1977

1977

1977

1977
1977

WnVd
Nov

Nov

t, Feb

Feb
Dec
Dec

Feb

Feb

12

fS

6
Ij

7

1?
15

?9

?c

U

Li

Year

1970

1970

1920
1970

1922.
1972
1973

BX WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Bev.J. Milton Fric
Lexington, 3. C.

*iev. Herbert Bailey
Columbia, 3, C.

H. Ray Hem
Probste Judge „Lexington, c. C.

_Rev._David Brazell

197^ Bichland Co.. S. C.

O97-2-
197 i

5 197,

1973

197^
1973

197*4-

1Q7L

J£7^

JL97k

2^ 1Q7C

^(

6
Ik

^ "^ ™^ p^p^*"^V.*i—*'̂ ™"^^^^"* '̂*f ' ""

REMARKS

c

Consent of Parent

Billy Anderson

Jeanette Swygert,N.P - -F«-IT-C; r-
. I^xington Co.
1 Rev.Wm C.Bill Cloe

Lexington Co.

R^y, RoV^r-l- V. _ .TaniRp

Richland Co.

Hr Kay Hani Pr^te1^

L^x^ngt^n ^^

Rev. W. A. Jackson
Ri nhland Co .

s Row. "R. TA_ Wat.-J-.s

^ 1Q7?? T.fs-x-inp-t.nn f!n.' • f t-
1Q7| RP.V. Milford Oswal

1976"! Lexington Co.

1^ 1^7^ R«V. M. wr Mu^p^y
^^ lQ7f fiik«n ^^
2^ 197 £ John Land Johnson

t 2S 1975^S^gZl?e

22

21
1

*
26

26

20

27

3
6

11
LI

1975
> 197
1Q75
197?
1975

1975

1976

1976

1976

1976

-1977

1977

Ma\j 21 197^

May 2-| 1977

July 2J7 197
July 2

Sept
Oct.

1977 Nov

1977
1977

1977

1978
1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

Nov
Dec

Dec

Mar
Mar

Apr

Apr

Apr

May

24
6

26

28
30

30

11
13

9

11

2
7

? 197

1977
1977

Rev. iE. Lamar Smitl
i Lexinston Co.

Rev. John LPWIS Pa^
Ri^hl^n^. ^o

John L. Johns on /Pro

Lexington Co.

Rev. Edward W. Aldri

Lexington Co.

Rev. Joe Frank Set
Lexington Cty

.Tohn Land, "Probate

Lexington, S .C-

consent of parertV.s

' tI&^>Ul!L^t Iff M^-C-CJU-O

J"U^£ft

Ld Jr.

L

/'
Ldlin

pate Judge

:h

le

.Tudae

Rev. Manqun L . Rtfcss
|

Greenville, County

' Jeanette R. Swyge
' Lexington, S.C.

Rev. James A. Willi
Lexington County

pt,NP FOR SC

ims

1977 ' Rev, Leroy C. Trexler

1977
1977

1977

1978
1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

Lexington County
John Land Johnson,

Lexington County

Rev. G. Jeffcoat
Lexingt on , C ount y
Rev, Harold M. Line

Lexingt on, County

Probate Judge

ir

Rev. Curtis E. Derrick, Jr.
Richland County
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